
CHICKEN PATTY 
w/BUN-37g

Smile Fries
Carrots

PRETZEL MELT-47g
Spinach

CHEESESTEAK SUB-26g
Peppers & Onions

Carrots

MEATBALL PARM 
SUB-29g
Broccoli

BREADED CHICKEN
RANCH WRAP-33g

Tater Tots

TURKEY MEDALLIONS 
w/GRAVY-2g

Mashed Potatoes
Dinner Roll

Green Beans

SAUSAGE BREAKFAST 
BAGEL-33g

Peas

CHEESY PIZZA-29g
Pinto Beans

PERSONAL PIZZA-32g
Spinach

CHEESESTEAK PASTA-27g
Peppers & Onions

Corn

LASAGNA ROLL UP-21g
Broccoli

Chicken Tenders-11g
Baked Beans

SOFT TACO-27g
Black Beans

Lettuce & Salsa

FRENCH TOAST STICKS 
w/ SAUSAGE LINKS-39g

Carrots

SPAGHETTI w/ 
MEATBALLS-34g

Broccoli

F

E F

A C

B C

DB

A

10

17

24

31

11

18

25

1

12 13

20

27

19

26

9

16

23

30

     PEMBERTON TOWNSHIP SCHOOLS

2 A
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

B C D E3 4 5 6

DECEMBER 2024 - ELEMENTARY & NEWCOMB
 Lunch Menu w/ Entrée Carb Count - $3.10

Menu subject to
change. Questions?

Contact Barbara Wells,
Supervisor of Food

Services, at
609‐893‐5788 or

bwells@pemb.org
This institution is an
equal opportunity

provider.

Milk Choice Offered Daily:
1% WHITE

FAT FREE CHOCOLATE
STRAWBERRY

Fruit Choice Offered Daily:
FRESH FRUIT

CANNED FRUIT

You Can Pay For Meals Online:  www.myschoolbucks.com
Apply for Free/Reduced Meals:  www.myschoolapps.com

DAILY ALTERNATIVES
     Dec 2-6; PBJ-32g; Egg Salad w/Bun-29g
     Dec 9-13; PBJ-32g; Turkey & Cheese Hoagie-38g
     Dec 16-20: PBJ-32g; Hot Dog w/Bun-25g

LUNCH

Fun Facts 
about December
See other side for more.

I'll have a BLUE Christmas!
Those born in December are 

lucky to be able to choose from 
four gorgeous blue gemstones: 

Turquoise - Turquoise is found 
in arid regions where rainwater 

dissolves copper in the soil, 
forming colorful deposits when 
it combines with aluminum and 
phosphorus. Copper contributes 

blue hues, while iron and chrome 
add a hint of green. Some 

turquoise contains pieces of host 
rock, called matrix, which appear 

as the dark webs or patches in 
the material. 

Blue Topaz - While November 
boasts yellow topaz as one of 

it's birthstones, December takes 
the beautiful blue shade. Natural 

blue topaz is very rare. Most 
blue topaz found on the market 

was originally colorless, then 
treated via heat and irradiation 
to turn the stone blue. So while 
the topaz itself is real, its color 

was artificially added. Classified 
in 3 shades (light = Sky, medium 
= Swiss and dark = London), the 

shade of blue depends on the 
type of radiation method used.

Christmas

New Year's Eve New Year's Day

1st Day of Hanukkah
1st Day of Kwanzaa

NO SCHOOL ‐ WINTER BREAK    (School resumes on Thursday, January 2, D Day)

NO SCHOOL ‐ WINTER BREAK 

EARLY DISMISSAL



2 A

F

E F

A

B C D

C

B C

D

E

B

A

3

10

17

24

31

11

18

25

1

4 5

12 13

20

27

19

26

6

9

16

23

30

     PEMBERTON TOWNSHIP SCHOOLS

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

DECEMBER 2024 - ELEMENTARY & NEWCOMB
 Breakfast Menu - $1.40

Menu subject to
change. Questions?

Contact Barbara Wells,
Supervisor of Food

Services, at
609‐893‐5788 or

bwells@pemb.org
This institution is an
equal opportunity

provider.

Milk Choice Offered Daily:
1% WHITE
2% WHITE

Fruit Choice Offered Daily:
FRESH FRUIT

CANNED FRUIT

You Can Pay For Meals Online:  www.myschoolbucks.com
Apply for Free/Reduced Meals:  www.myschoolapps.com

CEREAL OR POPTART
Fruit and Milk

CEREAL OR POPTART
Fruit and Milk

CEREAL OR POPTART
Fruit and Milk

CEREAL OR POPTART
Fruit and Milk

CEREAL OR MUFFIN
Fruit and Milk

CEREAL OR POPTART
Fruit and Milk

CEREAL OR POPTART
Fruit and Milk

CEREAL OR POPTART
Fruit and Milk

CEREAL OR POPTART
Fruit and Milk

CEREAL OR MUFFIN
Fruit and Milk

CEREAL OR POPTART
Fruit and Milk

CEREAL OR POPTART
Fruit and Milk

CEREAL OR POPTART
Fruit and Milk

CEREAL OR POPTART
Fruit and Milk

CEREAL OR MUFFIN
Fruit and Milk

Fun Facts 
about December
See other side for more.

Tanzanite - This blue-purple variety 
of the mineral zoisite is relatively 
new to the market. Zoisite had 
been mined for more than a 

century and a half before this rare 
blue variety was found in 1967. 

Named for its limited geographic 
origin in Tanzania, tanzanite has 

quickly risen in popularity, but can 
carry a hefty price tag as it is only 

found on a few square miles of 
land near Mount Kilimanjaro. 
Most of the tanzanite on the 

market today is heat treated to 
minimize the brown colors found 
naturally and to enhance the blue 

shades that can rival sapphire.
Blue Zircon - Zircon is an 

underrated gemstone that’s 
often confused with synthetic 
cubic zirconia due to similar 

names and shared use as 
imitation diamonds. Few 

people realize that zircon is a 
spectacular natural gemstone 
available in a variety of colors. 

Like other stones, heat 
treatment can bring out vivid 

blue or sky blue colors and they 
are sometimes referred to by the 
trade names: starlite or stremlite.

Christmas 1st Day of Hanukkah
1st Day of Kwanzaa

NO SCHOOL ‐ WINTER BREAK    (School resumes on Thursday, January 2, D Day)

New Year's Eve New Year's Day

NO SCHOOL ‐ WINTER BREAK 

EARLY DISMISSAL


