"PEMBERTON TOWNSHIP SCHOOLS									ETTIN RAC'T'
DECEMBER 2024 - ELEMENTARY & NEWCOMB									FUN FACT.
Lunch Menu w/ Entrée Carb Count - \$3.10									Fun Facts about December
MONDAY	ONDAY TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY			FRIDAY	See other side for more.
2 A	3	В	4	С	5	D	6	E	I'll have a BLUE Christmas! Those born in December are
CHICKEN PATTY MEATBALL PARM		ALL PARM	SOFT TACO-27g		SAUSAGE BREAKFAST		CHEESESTEAK PASTA-27g Peppers & Onions Corn		lucky to be able to choose from four gorgeous blue gemstones:
w/BUN-37g Smile Fries	SUB-29g Broccoli		Black Beans Lettuce & Salsa		BAGEL-33g Peas				Turquoise - Turquoise is found in arid regions where rainwater
Carrots	10	•							dissolves copper in the soil, forming colorful deposits when
9 F	10	Α	11	В	12	C	13	D	it combines with aluminum and phosphorus. Copper contributes
PRETZEL MELT-47g Spinach		D CHICKEN WRAP-33g	FRENCH TOAST STICKS w/ SAUSAGE LINKS-39g		CHEESY PIZZA-29g Pinto Beans		LASA	LASAGNA ROLL UP-21g Broccoli	blue hues, while iron and chrome add a hint of green. Some turquoise contains pieces of host
opinicon	Tater Tots		Carrots						rock, called matrix, which appear as the dark webs or patches in the material.
16 E	17	F	18	Α	19	В	20	С	Blue Topaz - While November boasts yellow topaz as one of
CHEESESTEAK SUB-26g Peppers & Onions Carrots Dinner Roll			SPAGHETTI w/ MEATBALLS-34g Broccoli		PERSONAL PIZZA-32g Spinach		Chic	ken Tenders-11g Baked Beans	it's birthstones, December takes the beautiful blue shade. Natural blue topaz is very rare. Most blue topaz found on the market was originally colorless, then
	Green Beans						EARLY DISMISSAL		treated via heat and irradiation to turn the stone blue. So while
23	24		25 Chri	stmas		L st Day of Hanukkah	27		the topaz itself is real, its color was artificially added. Classified
	*			/*** »//*	*	L st Day of Kwanzaa	M	• *	in 3 shades (light = Sky, medium = Swiss and dark = London), the
NO SCHOOL - WINTER BREAK (School resumes on Thursday, January 2, D Day)									shade of blue depends on the type of radiation method used.
Menu subject to									
30	31 New Year's Eve 1 New Year's Day								change. Questions?
			Dec 2-		DAILY ALTERNATIVES c 2-6; PBJ-32g; Egg Salad w/Bun-29g			Contact Barbara Wells, Supervisor of Food	
NO SCHOOL - WINTER BREAK Dec 9-13; PBJ-32g; Turkey & Cheese Hoagie-38								heese Hoagie-38g	Services, at
					Dec 16-20: PBJ-32g; Hot Dog w/Bun-25g			609-893-5788 or bwells@pemb.org	
Milk Choice Offered Daily: Fruit Choice Offered Daily: 1% WHITE Fruit Choice Offered Daily: 1% WHITE FRESH FRUIT FAT FREE CHOCOLATE FRESH FRUIT STRAWBERRY CANNED FRUIT									This institution is an equal opportunity provider.

